austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems application note is still valid.
Contact information:
Headquarters:
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30

  AS1364– AN01- Demoboard
www.austriamicrosystems.com  Revision 1.0 / 2011/11/15 8 - 9
6 Ordering Information
Evalboard AS1364 version SAP number
AS1364-BSTT-AD EB Rev2.1 Vout = adj 990600324
AS1364-BSTT-15 EB Rev2.1 Vout = 1.5V 990600325
AS1364-BSTT-18 EB Rev2.1 Vout = 1.8V 990600326
AS1364-BSTT-30 EB Rev2.1 Vout = 3.0V 990600327
AS1364-BSTT-33 EB Rev2.1 Vout = 3.3V 990600328
AS1364-BSTT-45 EB Rev2.1 Vout = 4.5V 990600329
am
s A
G
Tec